chagon

Mighty Marching Chargers

Directors: Doug Maloney and Chris Singleton

CHS Band Booster Notes

Halloween Game last Pep Band for the season. Great football

game.

Marching Band Assessments at South Lakes.

Next Up
November 6
November 7
November 11
November 19
December 9

MMC Banquet (CHS cafeteria)

CHS vs Westfield (last regular season game)

Fall Band Concert (Indoor Band)

Veteran’s Dinner (Symphonic Winds and Chantilly Jazz)

Fundraiser Chipotle Fair Lakes

November 2,2014

Confer- |Over-

ence | all

School Name | *W-L | W-L
Westfield 4-0 8-1
Centreville 3-1 7-2
Chantilly 2-2 | 54
Oakton 1-3 4-5
Robinson 1-3 6-3
Herndon 1-3 4-5

éSeason End

Friday November 7, is our last home game
of the regular football season and also the
time when we traditionally honor the Sen-
ior students in Marching Band and Guard.

"In the great school of life, all halls lead to

the band room"

5 'Volunteer Opportunities

Concessions!. Senior parents will be presenting
their marchers at half-time so we especially
need underclass parent volunteers for this
game. Haven't yet worked the concessions? This
is the perfect time to start.

09/05/2014 Fri.
09/12/2014 Fri.
09/15/2014 Fri.
09/26/2014 Fri.
10/02/2014 Thu.
10/10/2014 Fri.

10/17/2014 Fri.

10/24/2014 Fri.
10/31/2014 Fri.

11/07/2014 Fri.

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

30 PM

7:30 PM

(A) LEE HIGH
(H) MADISOMN HIGH

(A) SOUTH COUNTY SECONDARY

(H)  LANGLEY HIGH
(a) CENTREVILLE HIGH
(a) OAKTON HIGH

(H)  HERNDON HIGH

(H) YORKTOWRN HIGH

(A) ROBINSON SECONDARY

(H) WESTFIELD HIGH

LEE HIGH

Chantilly High School
South County High School
Chantilly High School
Centreville HS

Oakton HS

Chantilly High School

Chantilly High School
Robinson HS

Chantilly High School

Won

Won

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

20-7

0-48

30-10

20-22

14-17

28-9



http://www.maxpreps.com/league/Xl9gOYegeEKbIVYAU9EsVQ/standings-6a-conference-5.htm
http://www.maxpreps.com/league/Xl9gOYegeEKbIVYAU9EsVQ/standings-6a-conference-5.htm
http://www.maxpreps.com/league/Xl9gOYegeEKbIVYAU9EsVQ/standings-6a-conference-5.htm
http://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/westfield-bulldogs-(chantilly,va)/football-fall-14/home.htm
http://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/centreville-wildcats-(clifton,va)/football-fall-14/home.htm
http://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/chantilly-chargers-(chantilly,va)/football-fall-14/home.htm
http://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/oakton-cougars-(vienna,va)/football-fall-14/home.htm
http://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/robinson-rams-(fairfax,va)/football-fall-14/home.htm
http://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/herndon-hornets-(herndon,va)/football-fall-14/home.htm

FUNDRAISING

Citrus sales started October 17 and ends November 14th.
Delivery date: December 2

Online orders: www.fruitorder.com

Click on shop, Organization ID: 927514

Out of town orders can be direct shipped!

WHITE HOUSE CHRISTMAS ORNAMENTS
Chairperson-Theresa Rothschild
Honoring Warren G. Harding e

29th President

WHITE HOUSE CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT

$20 per two piece set

Holiday Scrip Schedule

L21 7 Nov 12 Nov

L22 14 Nov 19 Nov

L23 21 Nov 26 Nov

L24 28 Nov 3 Dec

L25 5 Dec 10 Dec

L26 12 Dec 17 Dec
Due to scheduling conflicts, there is no Chick Fil A
challenge with Westfields this week. , )

Charms: www.charmsoffice.com

Next restaurant School ID:  FCPSChantillyHSMusic
fundraiser will be Password: full student id
ot € |CHIPOTLE )
Chipotle in Fair MEXICAMN GRILL
Lakes.

Are you on Facebook? There is a new private FB group for band par-
ents. This is not a school sponsored page.

It is a good place to connect for car pools, uniforms swap and kudos.
Check it out: CHS MMC Parent Boosters

CHANTILLY
Sho Withscr | ~ON GL Scrip Daphne Rechner BAND
P ' con (therechnersS@verlzon net)

Check the band web page for more updates and the band calendar. http://chantillyband.org/
Looking to help out? Check CHARMS for volunteer opportunities: http://www.charmsoffice.com
School Code: FCPSChantillyHSMusic

Newsletter ideas? Contact Pat Rosend prosend@yahoo.com



http://chantillyband.org/C:/Users/prose1/Documents/Autodesk
http://www.charmsoffice.com
http://www.charmsoffice.com/
mailto:prosend@yahoo.com
https://www.shopwithscrip.com/index.aspx
mailto:therechners5@verizon.net
https://www.facebook.com/groups/812217128817857/
http://www.charmsoffice.com/
http://www.fruitorder.com

SENIORS

Join the band and guard at the End of Season banquet on
Thursday November 6 at the CHS cafeteria.

We review all the fun we had this season!. We will get a
chance to enjoy dinner with the band and recognize all
the hard work of the marchers, volunteers and the coordi-
nators.

A special slide show has been put together for the season.
See you there.

Note: Photo disks with all the photos our parent volunteers
have taken, will be available for order at the banquet. Jennifer
Denner is coordinating this fantastic memento.

Evan Anderson 4 Marching band
Matthew Broadus 4 Marching band
Molly Dinneen 4 Color Guard
Bach Duong 4 Marching band
Jeremy Gross 4 Marching band
Robert Guglielmino 4 Marching band
Newton Himm 4 Marching band
Stephan Kim 4 Marching band
“The field is where I learned... how Joey Lisko 4 Marching band
to march one step at a time... that 1  [Thomas & SR archinyiband
must attention to others as well as endig MaynaGd o Balor G
myself...how to keep my chin up, Suzanne McCollum 3 Marching band
and my eyes with pride... how to be- Kaitlyn McCullough 4 Color Guard
come part of the music... that every  |Erika Minock 3  Marching band
person plays an important and nec- Hernando Monsalve 4 Marching band
essary part...how to have faith in Ryan Mowery 4 Marching band
myself... Marching band gives you so |Jeremy Nowell 4 Marching band
much more than some songs and a Shiv Patel 3  Marching band
uniform. It gives us lessons that we Ricardo Rodriguez 4 Marching band
take with us for the rest of our lives.” |Jonathan Roman 4 Marching band
Meghan Romance 4 Marching band
Anonymous
Joey Scanlon 4 Marching band
Kyle Skiffington 4 Marching band
Rebekah Smith 4 Color Guard
n Mari Takeda 4 Marching band
ha Y Suhail Thahir 4 Marching band
0“ ' George Triebsch 4 Marching band
s § Seika Van Keuren 4 Marching band
enlors’ Matthew Wallace 4 Marching band
Angelyn Wang 4 Marching band




BOA Delaware

!




